Project Quantity Sheet for Package 5 Road List

Road Name Fro To Rating Length Miles
Clinton Rd Upper River Rd Gray Hwy 72 5341 1.01
Upper River Rd County Line Clinton Rd 64 9705 1.84
Riggins Mill Rd Frederick Dr Bibb County Line 58 8830 1.67
Millerfield Rd Shurling Dr 500ft South of Donald Ave 71 5101 0.97
Item Unit Quantity Unit Price Total
Milling TONS 71181
Bituminous Tack GAL 5176.81
Roadway Patching sy 8628.01
12.5 mm Superpave Asphalt TONS 71181
9.5 mm Superpave Asphalt TONS 0
Install Furnished Sewer Manhole, Storm EA 62
Manholes,
Install Furnished Water Valve Riser EA 21
Manhole (Adjustment) EA 62
Water Valve (Adjustment) EA 21
Traffic Signal Loop Install EA 4
S.trlpmg (Center Lines, Edge Lines, Lane IF 110435
Lines)
Painted Arrows EA 30
Bike Symbols EA 0
Painted Messages EA 0
Painted Crosswalks LF 616
Painted Stop Bars LF 102
Painted RR Symbols EA 2
Painted Hatching LF 1135
Rumble Stripe SET 0
RPMs MILE 5.49
Clipping Grassed Shoulders MILE 0.98
Road Name From To Miles
Clinton Rd Upper River Rd Gray Hwy 1.01
Upper River Rd County Line Clinton Rd 1.84
Riggins Mill Rd Frederick Dr Bibb County Line 1.67
[t

Millerfield Rd Shurling Dr S00ft South of Donald

Ave 0.97

Width (Ft)
28
22
22
32

Square Yards

18610.44
26538.33
21584.44
19546.89

Patchwork,SY, E

1861.04
2653.83
2158.44
1954.69

8628.01

Patchwork,SY,A Price ContAmt Actual Amt

o o o o

o o o o

o o o o

o o o o

Difference

o o o o



5.49



	Sheet1

