

Project Quantity Sheet for Package 5 Road List

Road Name	From	To	Rating	Length	Miles	Width (Ft)	Square Yards	Patchwork,SY, E	Patchwork,SY,A	Price	Cont Amt	Actual Amt	Difference
Clinton Rd	Upper River Rd	Gray Hwy	72	5341	1.01	28	18610.44	1861.04	0	0	0	0	0
Upper River Rd	County Line	Clinton Rd	64	9705	1.84	22	26538.33	2653.83	0	0	0	0	0
Riggins Mill Rd	Frederick Dr	Bibb County Line	58	8830	1.67	22	21584.44	2158.44	0	0	0	0	0
Millerfield Rd	Shurling Dr	500ft South of Donald Ave	71	5101	0.97	32	19546.89	1954.69	0	0	0	0	0

8628.01

Item	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total
Milling	TONS	7118.1		
Bituminous Tack	GAL	5176.81		
Roadway Patching	SY	8628.01		
12.5 mm Superpave Asphalt	TONS	7118.1		
9.5 mm Superpave Asphalt	TONS	0		
Install Furnished Sewer Manhole, Storm Manholes,	EA	62		
Install Furnished Water Valve Riser	EA	21		
Manhole (Adjustment)	EA	62		
Water Valve (Adjustment)	EA	21		
Traffic Signal Loop Install	EA	4		
Striping (Center Lines, Edge Lines, Lane Lines)	LF	110435		
Painted Arrows	EA	30		
Bike Symbols	EA	0		
Painted Messages	EA	0		
Painted Crosswalks	LF	616		
Painted Stop Bars	LF	102		
Painted RR Symbols	EA	2		
Painted Hatching	LF	1135		
Rumble Stripe	SET	0		
RPMs	MILE	5.49		
Clipping Grassed Shoulders	MILE	0.98		

Road Name	From	To	Miles
Clinton Rd	Upper River Rd	Gray Hwy	1.01
Upper River Rd	County Line	Clinton Rd	1.84
Riggins Mill Rd	Frederick Dr	Bibb County Line	1.67
Millerfield Rd	Shurling Dr	500ft South of Donald Ave	0.97

